
Kup Srbije DECACI
TENISKI SAVEZ SRBIJE ROUND ROBIN
DATUM GRAD, KLUB KATEGORIJA KONKURENCIJA VRHOVNI SUDIJA

Sombor , ZAK 10.god. Ivana Dojic

# Klub 1 4
1 GAZ
2 SLO
3 GAL
4 RUD

# Klub 1 4
1 GAL
2 KOS
3 STG
4 STEP

# Klub 1 4
1 BOR
2 VRB
3 TIP
4

# Klub 1 4
1 STG
2 ADV
3 KRU
4 JEZ

# Klub 1 4
1 EKO
2 JED
3 SPA
4 TAZ

# Klub 1 4
1 SPA
2 VEG
3 REK
4

# Klub 1 4
1 TSP
2 MRD
3 TP
4 WIN

# Klub 1 4
1 STG
2 REK
3 AST
4 VOJ

POTPIS VRHOVNOG SUDIJE

Ivana Dojic #

19.09.2015.

RADJENOVIC  VUK
UROSEVIC  DIMITRIJE

Pozicija3 Br. Pobeda

MARKOVIC PETAR

Igrac 2
LUDOSKI  ZORAN

RADISIC NIKOLA
JANKOV MATIJA

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

Br. Pobeda Pozicija

AJDUKOVIC FILIP

PERIC  NIKOLA

GRUPA 3 S u b o t a
Igrac 2 3

VULIC MATIJA

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

IVANOVIC NIKOLA
X

DIMITRIJEVIC  LAZAR
Igrac 2

ZAGORAC  ANDRIJA

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

CVETKOVIC MILAN
PEKAREVIC MARKO

NIKOLIC  MARKO
Igrac 2

VITEZOVIC VUK

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

MILETICKI MARKO
JOVIC NIKOLA

GOJKOVIC  MATEJA
Igrac 2

STANOJEVIC MIHAILO

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

STANKOVIC SIMEON
X

MARKOVIC  MILJAN
Igrac 2

PISARIC ALEKSA

3 Br. Pobeda Pozicija

COJBASIC MATIJA
KOMNENIC ANDREJ

MARKOVIC SASA
Igrac 2

VIRIJEVIC LAZAR

RAJAK ANDREJ
JOVANOVIC DANILO

GRUPA 1 S u b o t a
Igrac 2

GRUPA 2 S u b o t a

MITROVIC DIMITRIJE

GRUPA 4 S u b o t a

GRUPA 5 S u b o t a

GRUPA 6 S u b o t a

GRUPA 7 S u b o t a

GRUPA 8 S u b o t a

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika

Gem.razlika


